


1° 1 9 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 MARTINI MASSIMO S 31 35

27 5 TARRINI MASSIMO S 10 CAMPI ANDREA S 12 35

3° 17 8 PRINCI PAOLA S L 35 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 34

4° 19 5 CECCOTTI RICCARDO S 9 GALIBERTI CRISTIANO S 11 33

5° 18 9 CAMBI BEATRICE S L 14 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 26 32

6° 26 7 BIFFI MAURO S 12 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 21 31

7° 30 11 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 26 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 19 30

34 10 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 AGRESTI MASSIMO S 23 30

7 10 DAMIANI RENZO S 22 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 18 30

10° 11 12 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 21 FALCONI LUCA 28 29

5 7 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 30 NAVARI ANDREA S 8 29

15 12 GURIOLI SANDRO S 36 MUZZARELLI MICHELE 18 29

28 11 NARDI MONICA S L 25 TARRINI NICOL L 20 29

14° 32 7 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 13 28

4 12 DAL MONTE MATTIA J 19 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 36 28

16° 33 9 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 30 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 14 27

23 8 MARSILI ANDREA S 23 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 14 27

18° 2 12 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 26 TAURINO DONATO S 22 26

19° 16 9 DIANDA LEONARDO 14 CELAYES DANIEL 27 25

20° 24 10 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 20 24

21° 6 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 23

14 12 GIORGETTI DAMIANO S 20 BOCCI ALLEGRA J L 36 23

23° 12 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 20

25 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 PINI MONICA S L 25 20

29 12 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 20

31 10 CONSANI ALBERTO S 21 GEMIGNANI ROSANO S 20 20

27° 8 12 TONELLI FRANCO S 21 RIVOSECCHI MIRCO S 28 19

28° 36 14 FREMURA DORIANA S L 35 ATTUCCI STEFANIA S L 24 17

29° 3 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 32 BARABINO ALESSANDRO S 36 12

30° 13 18 MATTEONI FAUSTO S 36 MALERBI MARIO SALVATORE S 36 4
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1° 1 9 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 MARTINI MASSIMO S 31 44

2° 17 8 PRINCI PAOLA S L 35 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 42

3° 18 9 CAMBI BEATRICE S L 14 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 26 41

15 12 GURIOLI SANDRO S 36 MUZZARELLI MICHELE 18 41

5° 30 11 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 26 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 19 40

11 12 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 21 FALCONI LUCA 28 40

34 10 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 AGRESTI MASSIMO S 23 40

7 10 DAMIANI RENZO S 22 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 18 40

4 12 DAL MONTE MATTIA J 19 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 36 40

27 5 TARRINI MASSIMO S 10 CAMPI ANDREA S 12 40

28 11 NARDI MONICA S L 25 TARRINI NICOL L 20 40

12° 2 12 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 26 TAURINO DONATO S 22 38

19 5 CECCOTTI RICCARDO S 9 GALIBERTI CRISTIANO S 11 38

26 7 BIFFI MAURO S 12 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 21 38

15° 33 9 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 30 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 14 36

5 7 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 30 NAVARI ANDREA S 8 36

17° 23 8 MARSILI ANDREA S 23 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 14 35

32 7 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 13 35

14 12 GIORGETTI DAMIANO S 20 BOCCI ALLEGRA J L 36 35

20° 24 10 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 20 34

16 9 DIANDA LEONARDO 14 CELAYES DANIEL 27 34

22° 6 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 33

23° 12 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 25 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 32

25 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 PINI MONICA S L 25 32

25° 36 14 FREMURA DORIANA S L 35 ATTUCCI STEFANIA S L 24 31

29 12 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 31

27° 31 10 CONSANI ALBERTO S 21 GEMIGNANI ROSANO S 20 30

8 12 TONELLI FRANCO S 21 RIVOSECCHI MIRCO S 28 30

29° 3 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 32 BARABINO ALESSANDRO S 36 26

30° 13 18 MATTEONI FAUSTO S 36 MALERBI MARIO SALVATORE S 36 19
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